Travagliato Cavalli (B)

Travagliato, ITA
01 May 2014, Colts 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: VALENTINO
ALBIDAYER

Colour:

Owner: JD Arabians

Name: FREE
GANGES

Colour:

Owner: Gemar srl

Name: BOURHANI
ALDEBARAN
Colour:

Owner: Bourdeaux

Name: RUFUS
Colour:
Owner: MY Arabians

Name: SG KARABIN
Colour:

Owner: Scuderia
Groane
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